Borolab
Borolab
Does Things Better
TM
ISO 9001 : 2015
Certified
Certified
Borolab

BBN30 30 65 70
BBN40 40 70 80
BBN50 50 85 95
DOUBLE TEE
Cat. Ref. NB H L
BDT25 25 50 55
BDT30 30 65 70
BDT40 40 70 80
BDT50 50 85 95
EQUAL BRACKET
NB
NB
H
L1 L
Cat. Ref. NB H L L1
BEBT25 25 40 65 50
BEBT30 30 52 75 60
BEBT40 40 62 85 60
BEBT50 50 72 95 60
UNEQUAL BRACKET
Cat. Ref. NB Nb1 H L L1
BUBT25/15 25 15 35 65 50
BUBT30/15 30 15 40 75 60
BUBT40/25 40 25 50 85 60
BUBT50/25 50 25 55 95 60
CROSS
NB
H
L
Cat. Ref. NB H L
BX25 25 50 45
BX30 30 65 55
BX40 40 65 70
BX50 50 65 85
SUPPORT
NB
H
L
D
PLUGS
STUDS
NB
NB
H
LL1
Cat. Ref. NB h L d
BSPT15 15 40 35 13
BSPT25 25 55 50 13
BSPT30 30 55 57 13
BSPT40 40 55 62 13
BSPT50 50 55 67 13
NB
 Cat. Ref. NB
 BPLUG15 15
 BPLUG25 25
 BPLUG30 30
 BPLUG40 40
 BPLUG50 50
Cat. Ref.  d L
BSTUD5/16-150 5/16" 150
BSTUD3/8-150 3/8" 150
BSTUD1/2-200 1/2" 200